Scintillation Vial Inserts

Supplied with caps.

Code

VIA1100
VIA1102
VIA1104

Description

Vial
Vial

Insert

Material Capacity, Dims, Pack
mL @ x h, mm

Glass 20 51x27 500

PE 20 60.1x26.5 1000

HDPE 4.5 56 x 14 2000

Wheaton Clear Serum Vials

Price

£292.00
£158.00
£145.00

I 9 WHEATON®

Manufactured from low extractable borosilicate glass that conforms to USP Type | and
ASTM E 438 Type |, Class A requirements. Special design adds strength for freeze-drying

applications. Shrink-wrapped modules reduce particulate contamination.

Code

VIA1120
VIA1122
VIA1124
VIA1126

Stoppers

Code

VIA1130
VIA1132
VIA1134
VIA1136
VIA11380

Capacity, mL

2
5
10
20

Closure Size,
mm

13
20
20
13
20

Dims, Crimp, mm
hx @, mm

33x15 13

39x23 20

46 x 24 20

56 x 29 20

Closure Type

Freeze dry stopper

Freeze dry stopper

Injection stopper

Complete tear off, crimp seal

Centre tear off, crimp seal

Manual Seal Crimping Tools

Pack

446
208
160
95

Pack

500
1000
1500
500
1000

Price

£121.00
£76.00
£63.00
£56.00

Price

£90.00
£215.00
£254.00
£73.00
£75.00

Fitted with hardened steel jaws for long life and reproducibility of crimp quality. Different
instruments are required for each different type of crimp seal. An adjustable stop ensures
that equal pressure is applied to each crimp.

Code
VIA1144
VIA1146

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Closure Size, mm

13
20

Price
£453.00
£465.00
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