## Scintillation Vial Inserts

Supplied with caps.

Code	Description	Material	Capacity, mL	Dims, Ø x h, mm	Pack	Price
VIA1100	Vial	Glass	20	51 x 27	500	£292.00
VIA1102	Vial	PE	20	60.1 x 26.5	1000	£158.00
VIA1104	Insert	HDPE	4.5	56 x 14	2000	£145.00



## Wheaton Clear Serum Vials



Manufactured from low extractable borosilicate glass that conforms to USP Type I and ASTM E 438 Type I, Class A requirements. Special design adds strength for freeze-drying applications. Shrink-wrapped modules reduce particulate contamination.

Code	Capacity, mL	Dims, h x Ø, mm	Crimp, mm	Pack	Price
VIA1120	2	33 x 15	13	446	£121.00
VIA1122	5	39 x 23	20	208	£76.00
VIA1124	10	46 x 24	20	160	£63.00
VIA1126	20	56 x 29	20	95	£56.00



## Stoppers

Code	Closure Size, mm	Closure Type	Pack	Price
VIA1130	13	Freeze dry stopper	500	£90.00
VIA1132	20	Freeze dry stopper	1000	£215.00
VIA1134	20	Injection stopper	1500	£254.00
VIA1136	13	Complete tear off, crimp seal	500	£73.00
VIA11380	20	Centre tear off, crimp seal	1000	£75.00



## **Manual Seal Crimping Tools**

Fitted with hardened steel jaws for long life and reproducibility of crimp quality. Different instruments are required for each different type of crimp seal. An adjustable stop ensures that equal pressure is applied to each crimp.

Code	Closure Size, mm	Price
VIA1144	13	£453.00
VIA1146	20	£465.00

